
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

888 

9 

15 

711 

4 

51 

7 

38 

71 

27 

17 

Name 

Wyatt Kroeger 

Tyson Underwood 

Gage Grant 

Ryan Queen 

Conner Lypka 

Keaton Wiegers 

Lucas Tarango 

Kevin Ruth 

Rhett Martin 

Devin Bidegain 

Lucca LoDico 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

1 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.180 

0.219 

1.069 

1.316 

1.649 

1.846 

4.671 

6.672 

6.808 

7.917 

Total Tm 

12:11.321 

12:11.501 

12:11.540 

12:12.390 

12:12.637 

12:12.970 

12:13.167 

12:15.992 

12:17.993 

12:18.129 

12:19.238 

Best Tm 

51.295 

51.478 

51.479 

51.245 

51.342 

51.278 

51.312 

51.575 

51.521 

51.523 

51.722 

In Lap 

12 

11 

11 

4 

9 

9 

9 

8 

13 

13 

13 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly H 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer #1 
05 LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:37:06 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

5/4/2024 20:20 


